Tuition and Fees
2025-2026

Fee Schedule

(Non-Refundable)
Registration $150
(includes placement testing)
Re-enrollment Fee $125 ($100 if paid by June 15th)
Kindergarten Material Fee $220
(due Sept. 1%)
Student Activity Fee $50
(due Sept. 1=
ngh School Graduation Fee $20 (Junior & Senior Year)
(due Sept. 1%)

Tuition Schedule*
Classification 1st Student  Additional Student(s)
Half Day Kindergarten
$1,875.00

(8 AM - 11:30 AM)

Full Day Kindergarten

@AM - 230 ) 02000-00
Elementary (1st - 6th) $2,500.00 $1,750.00
Secondary (7th - 12th) $2,500.00 $1,750.00

* Tuition may be paid in 10 monthly instaliments.

*Tuition Discount: If tuition is paid in full by September 15"
a 5% discount will be applied to your account.
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